
Enterprise Systems 
Regional Sales Managers

| Fire Solutions

12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 | 203.484.7161
www.notifier.com 

Ron Kandcer | Sr. Director of Sales - West
970.893.0048 | ronald.kandcer@honeywell.com

Dan Corbett 
203.214.2127
dan.corbett@honeywell.com

Dan Briner
484.354.7993
daniel.briner@honeywell.com

David Bocchino
908.612.9689
david.bocchino@honeywell.com

Vincent Palmeri
443.699.2361
vincent.palmeri@honeywell.com

Jeff Bryant
919.604.3435
jeff.bryant@honeywell.com

Don Austin 
615.308.0682
donald.austin@honeywell.com

Cassandra Ryals
689.316.0199
cassandra.ryals@honeywell.com
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Greg Lyons | Sr. Director of Sales - South
352.284.9223 | greg.lyons@honeywell.com

Alex Schick
470.553.0213
alexander.schick@honeywell.com

Eric Mikessell 
816.260.5914
eric.mikessell@honeywell.com

Veronica Vidal 
713.235.0011
veronica.vidal@honeywell.com
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Joel Dombovy
360.605.5152
joel.dombovy@honeywell.com 

Tauni Wallace 
916.292.0016
tauni.wallace@honeywell.com

Tony Lujan
562.581.4340
tony.lujan@honeywell.com
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Alison Gill | Sr. Director of Sales - East
703.447.9077 | alison.gill@honeywell.com

Sheila Lenss | GM, Enterprise Systems Sales
sheila.lenss@honeywell.com

Jane Sekerak | US Sales Administration
770.689.0720 | jane.sekerak@honeywell.com
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Sam Aviles | US Sales Enablement Leader
925.353.6039 | sam.aviles@honeywell.com

Sam Aviles
925.353.6039 
sam.aviles@honeywell.com
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Walt Garrett
513.309.1965
walter.garrett@honeywell.com

John Szeliga
214.548.0774
john.szeliga@honeywell.com
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http://www.notifier.com/

